
Great Lakes Intercollegiate Athletic Conference
 Standings ( Sample data)

GLIAC Overall
W-L Pct. W-L Pct.

Northwood University 10-0 1.000 13-0 1.000

Ferris State 9-1  . 9 0 0 11-2  . 8 4 6

Wayne State University 7-3  . 7 0 0 11-5  . 6 8 8

Grand Valley State 7-3  . 7 0 0 10-5  . 6 6 7

Mercyhurst 7-3  . 7 0 0 10-6  . 6 2 5

Lake Superior State 5-5  . 5 0 0 7-6  . 5 3 8

Michigan Tech 4-6  . 4 0 0 6-8  . 4 2 9

Saginaw Valley State 3-7  . 3 0 0 3-10  . 2 3 1

Ashland University 2-8  . 2 0 0 3-10  . 2 3 1

Hillsdale 1-9  . 1 0 0 1-10  . 0 9 1

Findlay 0-10  . 0 0 0 0-12  . 0 0 0



Great Lakes Intercollegiate Athletic Conference
 Individual Leaders ( Sample data)

ALL SINGLES LEADERS W-L Pct.
Kristina Bogdanovic-NU 13-0 1.000
Leila Salek-FS 12-0 1.000
Cristina Oliveira-NU 12-0 1.000
Aurelie Deridzard-NU 10-0 1.000
Monika Malinska-MT 11-1  . 9 1 7
Nicole Berger-FS 6-1  . 8 5 7
Charity Siegmund-MC 12-3  . 8 0 0
Julia Goncalves-NU 8-2  . 8 0 0
Alison Koopsen-GV 11-3  . 7 8 6
Dee Mays-WS 11-3  . 7 8 6

#1 SINGLES LEADERS W-L Pct.
Molly Basha-FS 9-1  . 9 0 0
Charity Siegmund-MC 12-3  . 8 0 0
Aijana Otunchieva-MT 10-3  . 7 6 9
Sue Rossano-NU 9-3  . 7 5 0
Natalya Natyshak-WS 10-5  . 6 6 7
Marie Cameron-GV 6-9  . 4 0 0
Nikki Schwarz-SV 4-7  . 3 6 4
Celina Grondin-LS 4-9  . 3 0 8
Jessie Miller-HC 3-7  . 3 0 0
Jennifer Gales-AU 2-10  . 1 6 7

#2 SINGLES LEADERS W-L Pct.
Kristina Bogdanovic-NU 13-0 1.000
Monika Malinska-MT 11-1  . 9 1 7
Alison Koopsen-GV 11-3  . 7 8 6
Natalie Paparella-MC 11-5  . 6 8 8
Haleema Syed-WS 8-7  . 5 3 3
Brooke Kennedy-SV 3-9  . 2 5 0
Lauren Knasel-AU 3-9  . 2 5 0
Sophie Bedard-LS 2-10  . 1 6 7
Marissa Muchow-FS 1-6  . 1 4 3
Kate Mason-UF 1-7  . 1 2 5

#3 SINGLES LEADERS W-L Pct.
Aurelie Deridzard-NU 10-0 1.000
Allison Halbert-FS 6-2  . 7 5 0
Amy Palmgren-MT 8-3  . 7 2 7
Amanda Pressotto-WS 10-5  . 6 6 7
Arcelia Gomez-GV 8-6  . 5 7 1
Kelli Hammond-LS 5-5  . 5 0 0
Jamie Sutyak-MC 5-6  . 4 5 5
Samantha Dodson-SV 3-8  . 2 7 3
Joanna Olmstead-MC 1-3  . 2 5 0
Gina Sprague-AU 2-11  . 1 5 4

#4 SINGLES LEADERS W-L Pct.
Leila Salek-FS 9-0 1.000
Julia Goncalves-NU 7-2  . 7 7 8
Megan LaMothe-LS 9-4  . 6 9 2
Joanna Olmstead-MC 7-4  . 6 3 6
Jenna Killips-GV 9-6  . 6 0 0
Andrea Prociv-SV 5-4  . 5 5 6
Steph Nicolson-WS 6-7  . 4 6 2
Michelle Maxwell-AU 5-8  . 3 8 5
Kristen Tomasic-HC 1-7  . 1 2 5
Janet Kaminski-UF 0-6  . 0 0 0

#5 SINGLES LEADERS W-L Pct.
Cristina Oliveira-NU 10-0 1.000
Dee Mays-WS 11-3  . 7 8 6
Jenna O'Dell-FS 6-2  . 7 5 0
Emily Zellner-GV 8-5  . 6 1 5
Megan Smith-LS 7-5  . 5 8 3
Jennifer Daly-MC 9-7  . 5 6 2
Morgan Sanders-AU 5-4  . 5 5 6
Maggie Dodson-SV 5-5  . 5 0 0
Lindsey Moritz-MT 1-3  . 2 5 0
Audrey Gonzales-HC 1-6  . 1 4 3

#6 SINGLES LEADERS W-L Pct.
Lacie Rudolph-SV 6-1  . 8 5 7
Nicole Berger-FS 5-1  . 8 3 3
Jackie Johnston-WS 8-2  . 8 0 0
Alexandra Chiakmakis-LS 6-3  . 6 6 7
Natalie Pallett-GV 6-4  . 6 0 0
Christine Mersch-MC 7-5  . 5 8 3
Morgan Sanders-AU 2-2  . 5 0 0
Mckenna Smith-AU 3-5  . 3 7 5
Jonelle Stauffer-NU 1-3  . 2 5 0
Whitney Parr-NU 1-3  . 2 5 0

ALL DOUBLES LEADERS W-L Pct.
Kristina Bogdanovic/Sue Rossano-NU 13-0 1.000
Jennifer Daly/Charity Siegmund-MC 5-0 1.000
Marissa Muchow/Laura Schaefer-FS 4-0 1.000
Molly Basha/Leila Salek-FS 4-0 1.000
Aurelie Deridzard/Julia Goncalves-NU 12-1  . 9 2 3
Alexandra Chiakmakis/Megan LaMothe-LS 10-2  . 8 3 3
Molly Basha/Nicole Berger-FS 6-2  . 7 5 0
Allison Halbert/Jenna O'Dell-FS 8-3  . 7 2 7
Charity Siegmund/Jamie Sutyak-MC 8-3  . 7 2 7
Marissa Muchow/Leila Salek-FS 8-3  . 7 2 7

#1 DOUBLES LEADERS W-L Pct.
Aurelie Deridzard/Julia Goncalves-NU 12-1  . 9 2 3
Marissa Muchow/Leila Salek-FS 6-2  . 7 5 0
Joanna Olmstead/Natalie Paparella-MC 11-5  . 6 8 8
Monika Malinska/Aijana Otunchieva-MT 9-5  . 6 4 3
Alison Koopsen/Emily Zellner-GV 8-6  . 5 7 1
Celina Grondin/Kelli Hammond-LS 6-6  . 5 0 0
Natalya Natyshak/Amanda Pressotto-WS 5-7  . 4 1 7
Samantha Dodson/Nikki Schwarz-SV 2-4  . 3 3 3
Kate Mason/Teela Rader-UF 3-8  . 2 7 3
Jennifer Gales/Lauren Knasel-AU 3-8  . 2 7 3

#2 DOUBLES LEADERS W-L Pct.
Kristina Bogdanovic/Sue Rossano-NU 13-0 1.000
Jennifer Daly/Charity Siegmund-MC 5-0 1.000
Molly Basha/Nicole Berger-FS 6-2  . 7 5 0
Charity Siegmund/Jamie Sutyak-MC 8-3  . 7 2 7
Marie Cameron/Arcelia Gomez-GV 9-5  . 6 4 3
Jackie Johnston/Dee Mays-WS 6-6  . 5 0 0
Erica Holmsten/Amy Palmgren-MT 5-7  . 4 1 7
Julie Emmenecker/Audrey Gonzales-HC 2-4  . 3 3 3
Brooke Kennedy/Andrea Prociv-SV 2-4  . 3 3 3
Sophie Bedard/Megan Smith-LS 3-7  . 3 0 0

#3 DOUBLES LEADERS W-L Pct.
Alexandra Chiakmakis/Megan LaMothe-LS 9-1  . 9 0 0
Allison Halbert/Jenna O'Dell-FS 8-3  . 7 2 7
Maggie Dodson/Bridget Schultz-SV 8-3  . 7 2 7
Olga Petrovic/Haleema Syed-WS 7-3  . 7 0 0
Jenna Killips/Natalie Pallett-GV 8-4  . 6 6 7
Jennifer Daly/Christine Mersch-MC 7-4  . 6 3 6
Cristina Oliveira/Whitney Parr-NU 4-3  . 5 7 1
Michelle Maxwell/Lindsay Phillips-AU 4-4  . 5 0 0
Mary Scapino/Kristen Tomasic-HC 0-4  . 0 0 0
Megan LaBoe/Carly Robinson-MT 0-6  . 0 0 0


